©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
June, 2006 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
MBR1100/D
MBR1100
Preferred Device
Axial Lead Rectifier
These rectifiers employ the Schottky Barrier principle in a large area

Reference Manual, SOLDERRM/D.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
SCHOTTKY
BARRIER RECTIFIER
1.0 AMPERE, 100 VOLTS
Preferred devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.
MBR1100 Axial Lead* 1000 Units/Bag
MBR1100G Axial Lead* 1000 Units/Bag
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
MBR1100RL Axial Lead* 5000/Tape & Reel
MBR1100RLG Axial Lead* 5000/Tape & Reel
DO−41
AXIAL LEAD
CASE 59
STYLE 1